Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037

Fax: 502-244-1824

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent

Darin Long

Day

S Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Date Opponent

Aug. 11 Spencer County High School

Aug. 16 Presentation Academy

Aug. 18 Bethlehem High School

Aug. 23 @ Jeffersonville High School

Aug. 25 @ Kentucky Country Day School

Aug. 27 @ Nelson County High School
(Quad Match)

Aug. 27 @ Henry County High School
(Quad Match)

Aug. 27 @ Meade County High School
(Quad Match)

Aug. 29 @ Spencer County High School

Aug. 30 @ Bullitt East High School

Sep. 08 Ballard High School

Sep. 10 OPEN (2A Sectionals AT CAL)

Sep. 12 Christian Academy of Indiana

Sep. 15 Eastern HS (Louisville)

Sep. 16 @ OPEN (2A State Volleyball
Tournament)

Sep. 17 @ OPEN (2A State Volleyball
Tournament)

Sep. 19 @ Bullitt Central High School

Sep. 20 @ South Oldham High School

Sep. 22 @ Butler High School

Sep. 26 Elizabethtown High School

Sep. 27 Shelby County High School

Sep. 30 @ OPEN (JCIVT Contact Ron
Kordis)

Oct. 01 @ OPEN (JCIVT Contact Ron
Kordis)

Oct. 03 @ North Bullitt High School

Oct. 04 @ Oldham County High School

Oct. 06 @ Atherton HS

Oct. 10 Holy Cross High School - Louisville

Oct. 11 Male High School

Oct. 13 North Oldham High School

Place

Christian Academy of Louisville
Blue Gym

Christian Academy of Louisville
Jeffersonville High School
Kentucky Country Day School
Henry Co.

Henry Co.
Henry Co.

Spencer County High School
Bullitt East High School

Blue Gym

Christian Academy of Louisville
Blue Gym

Blue Gym

OPEN

OPEN

Bullitt Central High School
South Oldham High School
Butler High School

Blue Gym

Blue Gym

OPEN

OPEN

North Bullitt High School
Oldham County High School
Atherton HS

Blue Gym

Blue Gym

Blue Gym

Time
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
6:30PM
11:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

07:30 PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
TBA
6:30PM
07:30 PM
TBA

TBA

6:30PM
07:00PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
TBA

TBA

6:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
07:30 PM
7:00PM
07:30 PM

08/05/2022  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	08/05/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

