Christian Academy of Louisville

700 S English Station Rd Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037 Fax: 502-244-1824 Email: bmol

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorDarin LongRobbie BrownBrad Morgan

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

Fall 2022-2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Thursday	Aug. 11	Spencer County High School	Christian Academy of Louisville	07:30 PM
Tuesday	Aug. 16	Presentation Academy	Blue Gym	07:30 PM
Thursday	Aug. 18	Bethlehem High School	Christian Academy of Louisville	7:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 23	@ Jeffersonville High School	Jeffersonville High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Aug. 25	@ Kentucky Country Day School	Kentucky Country Day School	6:30PM
Saturday	Aug. 27	@ Nelson County High School (Quad Match)	Henry Co.	11:00AM
Saturday	Aug. 27	@ Henry County High School (Quad Match)	Henry Co.	1:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 27	@ Meade County High School (Quad Match)	Henry Co.	2:00PM
Monday	Aug. 29	@ Spencer County High School	Spencer County High School	07:30 PM
Tuesday	Aug. 30	@ Bullitt East High School	Bullitt East High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 08	Ballard High School	Blue Gym	7:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 10	OPEN (2A Sectionals AT CAL)	Christian Academy of Louisville	TBA
Monday	Sep. 12	Christian Academy of Indiana	Blue Gym	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 15	Eastern HS (Louisville)	Blue Gym	07:30 PM
Friday	Sep. 16	@ OPEN (2A State Volleyball Tournament)	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Sep. 17	@ OPEN (2A State Volleyball Tournament)	OPEN	ТВА
Monday	Sep. 19	@ Bullitt Central High School	Bullitt Central High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 20	@ South Oldham High School	South Oldham High School	07:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 22	@ Butler High School	Butler High School	7:00PM
Monday	Sep. 26	Elizabethtown High School	Blue Gym	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 27	Shelby County High School	Blue Gym	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 30	@ OPEN (JCIVT Contact Ron Kordis)	OPEN	ТВА
Saturday	Oct. 01	@ OPEN (JCIVT Contact Ron Kordis)	OPEN	ТВА
Monday	Oct. 03	@ North Bullitt High School	North Bullitt High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 04	@ Oldham County High School	Oldham County High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 06	@ Atherton HS	Atherton HS	7:00PM
Monday	Oct. 10	Holy Cross High School - Louisville	Blue Gym	07:30 PM
Tuesday	Oct. 11	Male High School	Blue Gym	7:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 13	North Oldham High School	Blue Gym	07:30 PM